PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023)

FOR CITY OF HIGHLAND
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Permit Type
Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
LANDLORD REGISTRATION
LL-0723-0374 Landlord Landlord Registration 07/05/2023 1205 9Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240508201011
Registration Registration Complete 62249
LL-0723-0375 Landlord Landlord Registration 07/10/2023 15 Auburn Ct, Unit B, Highland 022183115401046
Registration Registration Complete Highland, IL 62249
LL-0723-0376 Landlord Landlord Registration 07/17/2023 1417 19Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240516404011
Registration Registration Complete 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR LANDLORD REGISTRATION: 3
RENTAL
RENT-0623-0884 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 07/05/2023 1000 Olive St, Unit 215, Highland 012240508202025
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0623-0880 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 07/05/2023 1000 Olive St, Unit 211, Highland 012240508202025

Highland, IL 62249
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023)

Permit #
RENT-0623-0883

RENT-0623-0879

RENT-0623-0875

RENT-0623-0877

RENT-0623-0881

RENT-0623-0882

RENT-0623-0897
RENT-0623-0878

RENT-0623-0876

RENT-0723-0898
RENT-0723-0899

RENT-0723-0902

RENT-0723-0903

RENT-0723-0900

RENT-0723-0901

RENT-0723-0904

RENT-0723-0905

RENT-0723-0908

RENT-0723-0906

RENT-0723-0907

RENT-0723-0910

RENT-0723-0909

July 31, 2023

Type

Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental

Rental
Rental

Rental

Rental
Rental

Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental

Rental

Workclass
Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Status

Issued

Complete

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Complete
Issued

Issued

Complete
Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Issue Date Main Address

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023
07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/06/2023
07/07/2023

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

07/11/2023

07/13/2023

07/17/2023

07/17/2023

07/17/2023

07/20/2023

07/20/2023

1000 Olive St, Unit 214,
Highland, IL 62249

1000 Olive St, Unit 115,
Highland, IL 62249

1000 Olive St, Unit 111,
Highland, IL 62249

1000 Olive St, Unit 113,
Highland, IL 62249

1000 Olive St, Unit 212,
Highland, IL 62249

1000 Olive St, Unit 213,
Highland, IL 62249

613 Broadway, Highland, IL
1000 Olive St, Unit 114,
Highland, IL 62249

1000 Olive St, Unit 112,
Highland, IL 62249

621 Broadway, Highland, IL
216 Flax Dr, Unit C,
Highland, IL 62249

15 Auburn Ct, Unit B,
Highland, IL 62249

2009 Broadway, Unit 1,
Highland, IL 62249

1504 Poplar St, Unit 1,
Highland, IL 62249

1016 Cedar St, Unit B,
Highland, IL 62249

1601 Lindenthal Ave, Unit
A, Highland, IL 62249
1216 Main St, Unit 22,
Highland, IL 62249

1201 El Kay Ct, Unit 10,
Highland, IL 62249

821 Zschokke St, Unit 4,
Highland, IL 62249

1417 19Th St, Main,
Highland, IL 62249

719 Sycamore St, Unit 103,
Highland, IL 62249

200 Suppiger Ln, Unit 6,
Highland, IL 62249

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249

Project

District

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland
Highland

Highland

Highland
Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Parcel
012240508202025

012240508202025

012240508202025

012240508202025

012240508202025

012240508202025

012240506102027
012240508202025

012240508202025

012240506102026
022182813301014

022183115401046

012240406103001

012240516401034

012240509101003

012240413302002

012240508201031

012240409102006

012240508201012

012240516404011

022183317305027

022183202201035

Page 2 of 4



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel

RENT-0723-0911 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 07/24/2023 1015 Mulberry St, unit c, Highland 012240506102030
Highland, IL 62249

RENT-0723-0918 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 07/25/2023 207 Field Crossing Dr, Unit Highland 022183100000044
11, Highland, IL 62249

RENT-0723-0916 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 07/25/2023 207 Field Crossing Dr, Unit Highland 022183100000044
7, Highland, IL 62249

RENT-0723-0915 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 07/25/2023 25 Crown Pointe Blvd, Unit Highland 021183100000011
D, Highland, IL 62249 001

RENT-0723-0919 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 07/25/2023 2715 State Route 160, Unit Highland 021183300000016
E, Highland, IL 62249 005

RENT-0723-0914 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 07/25/2023 1341 27Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240808201003
62249

RENT-0723-0917 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 07/25/2023 207 Field Crossing Dr, Unit Highland 022183100000044
2, Highland, IL 62249

RENT-0723-0913 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 07/25/2023 1303 27Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240808201003
62249

RENT-0723-0920 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 07/25/2023 613 Broadway, Unit 2, Highland 012240506102027
Highland, IL

RENT-0723-0912 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 07/26/2023 723 Sycamore St, Unit C, Highland 022183317305034

Highland, IL 62249

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RENTAL: 34

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION, NEW GARAGE, COVERED PATIO

RADD-0723-0042 Residential Addition Issued 07/18/2023 160 Falcon Dr, Highland, IL Highland 012240408202005
Addition, New 62249
Garage, Covered
Patio
ITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL ADDITION, NEW GARAGE, COVERED P 1

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

ELER-0723-0083 Residential Alteration, Complete 07/05/2023 1103 7Th St, Highland, IL Highland 022183219405006
Electrical Remodel, Repair 62249
ELER-0723-0084 Residential Alteration, Complete 07/05/2023 2115 Hill Crest Dr, Highland, Highland 012240418301027
Electrical Remodel, Repair IL 62249
ELER-0723-0085 Residential Electric Service Complete 07/10/2023 1320 Laurel St, Highland, IL Highland 012240511203011
Electrical Upgrade 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL: 3

RESIDENTIAL POOL

RPOOL-0723-0041 Residential Pool In Ground Pool Issued 07/21/2023 40 Glory Dr, Highland, IL Highland 022183111201009
62249
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023)

Permit #

Type

Workclass

Status

Issue Date Main Address

District

Parcel

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL POOL:

RESIDENTIAL PORTABLE SHED, DECK, CARPORT, GAZEBO

RSDCG-0723-0035 Residential Shed, Deck, Issued 07/21/2023 270 Brentmoor Ct, Highland 012240420403010
Portable Shed, Carport, Gazebo Highland, IL 62249
Deck, Carport,
Gazebo
ITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL PORTABLE SHED, DECK, CARPORT, G
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR
RRAR-0723-0053 Residential Remodel, Issued 07/13/2023 1417 8Th St, Highland, IL Highland 022183220405021
Remodel, Alteration, Repair 62249

Alteration, Repair

ERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR:

RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF

RROOF-0723-0445
RROOF-0723-0447

RROOF-0723-0446

RROOF-0723-0450

RROOF-0723-0451

RROOF-0723-0452

RROOF-0723-0453

Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof

Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)

Complete
Complete

Complete

Issued

Complete

Issued

Issued

07/12/2023
07/13/2023

07/13/2023

07/20/2023

07/21/2023

07/21/2023

07/27/2023

1805 Olive St, Highland, IL
1415 30Th St, Highland, IL
62249

1346 Old Trenton Rd,
Highland, IL

1616 Cypress St, Highland,
IL 62249

275 Brentmoor Ct,
Highland, IL 62249

309 Walnut St, Highland, IL
62249

601 Pine St, Highland, IL
62249

Highland
Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

012240516404007
012240812201063

011240509102028

012240516402037

012240420403006

022183215401013

022183219405001

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF:

RIGHT OF WAY

ROW-0723-0060

Right of Way

Right of Way
Construction

Complete

07/05/2023

701 12Th St, Highland, IL
62249

Highland

012240510102001

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RIGHT OF WAY:

GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS:

July 31, 2023

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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PLANS APPLIED BY TYPE (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023)

FOR CITY OF HIGHLAND
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Plan Type
Plan Case # Type Workclass Status App Date  Main Address Project District Parcel
CORNER LOT FENCE APPLICATION
CFENCE-0723-0053 Corner Lot Fence Corner Lot Fence Approved 07/10/2023 135 Quail Dr, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 012240408203022
Application 62249
PLANS APPLIED FOR CORNER LOT FENCE APPLICATION: 1
PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT
PUD-0723-0003 Planned Unit Planned Unit Fees Due 07/28/2023 100 Faith Dr, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 011240800000002005
Development Development 62249
PLANS APPLIED FOR PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT: 1

SPECIAL USE PERMIT

SUP-0723-0024 Special Use Permit Special Use Fees Due 07/28/2023 2813 State Route 160, Not Assigned Highland 021182900000012
Highland, IL 62249

PLANS APPLIED FOR SPECIAL USE PERMIT: 1
ONING COMPLIANCE
ZC-0723-0084 Zoning Compliance Zoning Compliance Approved 07/07/2023 1108 13Th St, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 012240511204023
Application 62249
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PLANS APPLIED BY TYPE (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023)

Plan Case # Type Workclass Status App Date  Main Address Project District Parcel

ZC-0723-0085 Zoning Compliance Zoning Compliance Approved 07/10/2023 621 13Th St, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 012240510101032
Application 62249

ZC-0723-0086 Zoning Compliance Zoning Compliance Approved 07/12/2023 53 Lincoln Ln, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 021182918301012
Application 62249

PLANS APPLIED FOR ZONING COMPLIANCE: 3

ONING MAP AMENDMENT (REZONING)

REZON-0723-0013 Zoning Map Rezoning Fees Due 07/28/2023 100 Faith Dr, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 011240800000002005
Amendment 62249
(Rezoning)
PLANS APPLIED FOR ZONING MAP AMENDMENT (REZONING): 1
GRAND TOTAL OF PLANS: 7
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